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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 JIYA S SURESHBABU 
KUTTIKKARA (FTHR)

26, Peruvalathu 
Paramba, Irikkur, 

Peruvalathu Paramba, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

2 16/01/2026 Sharon Raju Raju Joseph (FTHR) Chazhisseril, 
Kandakasseri, 

Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Taliparamba

  

3 16/01/2026 AJMAL T P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) A P HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAI, IRIKKUR, P O 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

4 16/01/2026 JESNAMOL SALIM FAISAL P K (HSBN) POOVANKULAM, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

5 16/01/2026 Jose P J Joseph (FTHR) Panayolil House, 
Manikkadavu, Nuchyad, 
Manikkadavu, 670705, 

Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 Gracy jose (HSBN) Panayolil, 
Manikkadavu, Nuchyad, 
Manikkadavu, 670705, 

Iritty

  

7 16/01/2026 Abhy Thomas Mathew mathew (FTHR) parappallil, 
eruthukadavu, vayathur, 

ulikkal, 670705, iritty

  

8 16/01/2026 Alfin Mariya Devasia E.P (FTHR) Eyyamparambil (h) 
vellad (p.o)kannur, 

vellad, vellad, vellad, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

9 16/01/2026 RITHIKA MARIYA 
SANIL 

SANIL SAVIOUR 
(FTHR)

ELAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

10 16/01/2026 ASHAMOL C.S Valsa (MTHR) CHALUMKARAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

11 16/01/2026 fathimathu shafna k s sameer k u (FTHR) kozhiparampath, 
mandapaparamba, 
vayathur, ulikkal, 

670705, iritty

  

12 16/01/2026 TESSY ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) KONNAKKAL, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

13 16/01/2026 MARY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) THUNIYAMBRAYIL, 
MOORIKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

14 16/01/2026 JAISON P A AUGSTHY (FTHR) PALLIPURATH, 
THERMALA, 

KANNUR, 
PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRITTY

  

15 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
AYYAKATH 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
(FTHR)

A P HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  

16 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA M P 

ABDUL SALAM T C 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VAYAKKAMKODE 
PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

17 16/01/2026 FALUL RAHMAN SHAMEEMA (WIFE) VATTAPARAMBAN, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

18 16/01/2026 JEENA JAISON JAISON (HSBN) PALLIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARIKKALAM, 
KANNUR, 

PARIKKALAM, 
670705, IRITTY

  

19 16/01/2026 RONY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) THUNIYAMBRAYIL, 
MOORIKKADAVU, 

VELLAD, 
MANAKADAVU, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

20 16/01/2026 SHANIF ASHRAF K M ASHRAF K M  (FTHR) ALAPPATTU, 
KANIYARVAYAL, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 SHAMEEMA FALUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBAN, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

22 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMBEEL C P 

BEERANUNNY C P 
(FTHR)

CHENGOLIPUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

23 16/01/2026 MANGALATH 
PRAKASH BABU 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/489-A/2 
MANGALATH, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

24 16/01/2026 MUHSINA A V MUMTHAS A V 
(MTHR)

142 ANDYAN 
VALAPIL, 

PERINTHILERI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
IRIKKUR

  

25 16/01/2026 PETER SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVASSY, 

NELLIKUTTY, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

26 16/01/2026 TINTU THOMAS ROBIN K S (HSBN) KUZHIPPIL HOUSE, 
VALAYAMKUNDU, 

ERUVASSY, 
CHEMPERI P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

27 16/01/2026 THERESA P F FRANCIS P P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

670705, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI 
KUNNONTAKATHU

THAHIRA P P (WIFE) KUNNONTAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

29 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 3/608, 
KEEREERAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIL 

VAYAL, CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

30 16/01/2026 MAZHAR M MAHROOF 
MALIKKANTAKATH 

(FTHR)

MALIKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KANIYANCHAL 
KARUVANCHAL P O, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

31 16/01/2026 VALSAMMA JOSE JOSE (HSBN) 10/407 
KALLAMPLACKAL, 

CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSY, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

32 16/01/2026 Roys Joseph Mattam Valsamma (MTHR) Mattathil, Kayani, 
Nuchiyad, Parikkalam, 

670705, Iritty

  

33 16/01/2026 MANGALATH 
ROSAMMA 

MANGALATH 
PRAKASH BABU 

(HSBN)

11/489-A/2 
MANGALATH, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

34 16/01/2026 MUSTAFA T A MUHAMMED (FTHR) THANNIKKATTIL, 
NELLIPPARA, 

ALAKODE, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID C P 

BEERANUNNY C P 
(FTHR)

CHENKOLI 
PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 

PERATTA, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

36 16/01/2026 TOMCHRISTY SOJAN SOJAN THOMAS K 
(FTHR)

16/51-A 
VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

37 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK LALU LALU JOSEPH (FTHR) MALAYATHAZHATHU, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

38 16/01/2026 BIYA BENNY BENNY M JOB (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
THERTHALLY, 

THIMIRI, 
THERTHALLY, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

39 16/01/2026 SALMA K A MUHAMMADALI P P 
(HSBN)

KOTTUTHODIYIL, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

40 16/01/2026 DEEPA T V MANOJKUMAR P V 
(HSBN)

16/776, 
THEEYANCHERIVEEDU, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, IRIKKUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

41 16/01/2026 NASINA P K JUNAID K V (HSBN) 29/ 188 B 
KINAKOOLVAYALPATH, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA P O, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA P O, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

42 16/01/2026 T AMANA 
SAIFUDHEEN 

SAIFUDHEEN 
NADUKANDY (FTHR)

NADUKANDY 
HOUSE, NEAR DSC 
GROUND, IRIKKUR 
VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

43 16/01/2026 MINI MICHEL SOJAN KANJICKAL 
(HSBN)

16/51-A 
VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

44 16/01/2026 SAFEER ALI P P SAFOORA P P (MTHR) 8/189   P P HOUSE, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

45 16/01/2026 Mohammed Shakir 
Keethedath 

Kuttiyali (FTHR) 256, Keethedath 
Pallivalappil, Pattanur, 

Irikur, 670593, 
Thalassery

  

46 16/01/2026 SHAHIR ABDULLAH UMMER P A (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KANIYANCHAL, 

VELLAD, VELLAD P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

47 16/01/2026 BASHEER K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 3/488D BAITHALE 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

THALAKKULAM, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

48 16/01/2026 SHAHINA A P MUHAMMED RIYAZ 
P K (HSBN)

AYYAKATH 
PATTIPEEDIKAYIL, 

KAVUMBAI,KOOTTUMUGHAM 
PO, NEDIYANGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

49 16/01/2026 MINI MICHEL SOJAN KANJICKAL 
(HSBN)

16/51-A 
VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

50 16/01/2026 Lovely johnson (HSBN) KONNOLIMALAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, IRITTY, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

51 16/01/2026 ANITHA K JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KUZHUPPIL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

52 16/01/2026 Johnson lovely (WIFE) konnolimalayil, ulikkal, 
ulikkal, ulikkal, 670705, 

iritty

  

53 16/01/2026 NADHA AMEEN K T MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K T (FTHR)

RAMNAS MAHAL, 
PATTUVAM, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFAZZAL 

K MUHAMMAD 
KUNHI (FTHR)

MIRSANAS, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

55 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIYAS 
K V 

NOUSHAD C H (FTHR) 11/294 C SAMEERA 
MANZIL, PAISAI, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

56 16/01/2026 Roshan George Joshi Joshi KV (FTHR) Kochukaroor(H) 
VIJAYAGIRI PO, 

ALAKODE, Kappimala, 
Alakode, Vijayagiri, 

670571, Thaliparamba

  

57 16/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MOOLEPARAMBIL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

58 16/01/2026 TOMIN MATHEW MATHEW C T (FTHR) CHERIYAMPURATH, 
CHUNDAPARAMBA, 

ERUVASSY, 
ERUVASSY, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

59 16/01/2026 VIJAYAN M AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 15/424 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 HARSHANA K A ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
M (FTHR)

KOTTALAKATH, 
PARAPPA, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

61 16/01/2026 Neethu Thomas Thomas (FTHR) 120- Kanhirathinkal, 
Chepparamba, 

Nediyenga, 
Sreekandapuram, 

670631, Thaliparamb

  

62 16/01/2026 ELSA SYRIAC SYIRIAC THOMAS 
(FTHR)

SM/01/320  
THANNICKAL, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

63 16/01/2026 Elsy Sebastian Sebastian (HSBN) 12/1D,Koothanparambil, 
Karthikapuram, 

Udayagiri, 
Karthikapruam, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

64 16/01/2026 MINI M VIJAYAN (FTHR) 15/424 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 

POTHUKUNDU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

65 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
K C 

SAMEERA V V 
(MTHR)

446 A -  SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

PERINTHALERI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
IRIKKUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

66 16/01/2026 BIBINA N B BINOY (FTHR) NEDUMCHALIL 
HOUSE, THERMALA 

VELLAD P O, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

VELLAD, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

67 16/01/2026 Mathews Manoj Manoj Mathew (FTHR) Vattakkattu, ottathai, 
vellad, ottathai, 670571, 

taliparamba

  

68 16/01/2026 PONNAMMA 
VIJAYAN 

VIJAYAN (HSBN) 15/424 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

69 16/01/2026 AFSAL C C KHALID T (FTHR) RASHEED MANZIL, 
NEAR NOOR MASJID, 
IRIKKUR VILLAGE, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

70 16/01/2026 JYOTHI CV CHANDRAN KV 
(FTHR)

CHERAN VEETTIL, 
KANAPPURAM, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

71 16/01/2026 DHANYA THOMAS JOFIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHENGAZHSSERIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

72 16/01/2026 FATHIMA K K NAVAS P P (HSBN) PANAYIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHALILVAYAL, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

73 16/01/2026 GOWRISHANKAR V S JISHAMOL M S 
(MTHR)

VELATHIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANDAPAPPARAMBA, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

74 16/01/2026 TONY JAISON JAISON TOM (FTHR) POOVATHUMKAL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKKADAVU P 

O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

75 16/01/2026 SAJITH THOMAS PUSHPAMMA BABY 
(MTHR)

KATTAKAYAM, 
JOSEGIRI, JOSEGIRI, 

JOSEGIRI, 670511, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

76 16/01/2026 SUNNY AUGASTIAN AUGASTHI A T 
(FTHR)

ALLUMPURATH, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

77 16/01/2026 RADHAMANI 
CHIRAPPURATH

VASUDEVAN C V 
(HSBN)

CHIRAPPURATH, 
KIZHAKKEMOOLA, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

78 16/01/2026 HEBIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY M J 
(FTHR)

MUKKATTUKAVUNKAL, 
PALLITHATTU, New 

Naduvil, Naduvil, 
670582, Thaliparamba

  

79 16/01/2026 FAMEENA M P NOUFAL K P (HSBN) 13/521, MANAL 
PURAYIL, 

PERINTHALERI, 
CHENGALAI, 
KOYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

80 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHNA ZACHARIYA 

ZACHARIYA A P 
(FTHR)

Hilal Manzil, 
SIDDEEQIE NAGAR, 

Irikkur, Irikkur, 670593, 
Taliparamba

  

81 16/01/2026 JOSHI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) MOOLAYIL, 
KAPPUMKARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

82 16/01/2026 Arshad M K Hameed K (FTHR) Komath, Anakuzhi, 
Vellad, 

Vayattuparamba, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

83 16/01/2026 SACHU SUNNY SUNNY AUGASTIAN 
(FTHR)

ALLUMPURATH, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

84 16/01/2026 SILVIYA ROY Roy (FTHR) Mecheriyil House, 
Peringala South, Thimiri 

Village, Chittadi, 
670571, Thaliparamba

  

85 16/01/2026 OLIVIA AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE K S  
(FTHR)

NP/XII-255 
KUMMINITHOTTATHIL, 

PULIKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

PULIKKURUMBA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

86 16/01/2026 AKSHAYA SURESH SURESH N K (FTHR) NEERAKULATH, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

87 16/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY C T P T RAJU (HSBN) PULIKKATHUNDIYIL, 
CHEMANGAD, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

88 16/01/2026 BALKEESE K MUHAMMED SAJEER 
C (HSBN)

KAIKKUNNON 
KANDI, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

89 16/01/2026 Mridula P B Biju Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Palliyambil, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  

90 16/01/2026 ALVIYA JOSEPH JOMA (MTHR) THOOMBUNKAL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

91 16/01/2026 SANIKA SUNNY SUNNY AUGASTIAN 
(FTHR)

ALLUMPURATH, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

92 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAFLA P M 

MAJEED K (FTHR) P M HOUSE, 
PATTEEL, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

93 16/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY C T P T RAJU (HSBN) PULIKKATHUNDIYIL, 
CHEMANGAD, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

94 16/01/2026 MERIN GEORGE GEORGE K C (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
MANIKKADAVE, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

670705, IRITTY

  

95 16/01/2026 JOVITTA JOSHI JOSHI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
KAPPUMKARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

96 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL K 

MUHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

97 16/01/2026 MARIAMMA JOSEPH SHAJI JOSEPH (HSBN) 210 B, 
KOTTAKADAVE, 

ALAKODE, 
KOTTAYAD, 670571, 

IRIKKUR

  

98 16/01/2026 JACOB  B THAYYIL BENNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Thayyil, 
Kottayamthattu, 
Naduvil, Arangu, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

99 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED K MARIYAM K (MTHR) KEEREERAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

100 16/01/2026 JOTHIRA JOY JOY K T (FTHR) KOSAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VEMBUVA, 

ERUVASSY, 
PAYYAVOOR P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

101 16/01/2026 Nistal Martin Martin (FTHR) Elavumkunnel House, 
Vadakkumpoyil, 

Alakode, Rayarom, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

102 16/01/2026 RAJESH ALORA T V BALAN (FTHR) 1/70 C THIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTAVU, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

103 16/01/2026 THANOOJA N MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

NAROTH, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

104 16/01/2026 AUGASTHI A T THOMAS (FTHR) ALLUMPURATH, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

105 16/01/2026 Annamma Mathai mathai (HSBN) KATTUTHURUTHIYIL, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

106 16/01/2026 JOYET JOY JOY K T (FTHR) KOSAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VEMBUVA, 

ERUVASSY, 
PAYYAVOOR P O, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

107 16/01/2026 Sudhina Thamban Thamban M (FTHR) Nellikunnel, 
Manakadavu, Udayagiri, 
Manakadavu, 670571, 

Irikkur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 ALBIN JOSEPH JOMA (MTHR) THOOMBUNKAL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

109 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA K M MOOSANHAJI (FTHR) KACHAYI 
MANKOOL, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

110 16/01/2026 SAJITH THOMAS PUSHPAMMA BABY 
(MTHR)

KATTAKAYAM, 
JOSEGIRI, JOSEGIRI, 

JOSEGIRI, 670511, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

111 16/01/2026 ATHULYA GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) KAPPIL  HOUSE, 
MANIKKADAVE, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIKKADAVE P O, 

670705, IRITTY

  

112 16/01/2026 RATHNAVALLY P SURESHAN P (HSBN) 13/49 C  
MULLAPPALLI  

HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

113 16/01/2026 ALPHY FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) SM/02/47 
KARIMATTATHIL, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 RIYA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM K T 
(FTHR)

KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVESSY, 

NELLIKUTTY, 
670632, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

115 16/01/2026 DONA MARIYA 
IGNATIOUS

IGNATIOUS (FTHR) CHAMAKALAYIL, 
NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVASSY, 

NELLIKUTTY, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

116 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P 

ABDUL MUTHALIB P 
U (FTHR)

PALLINADAYIL, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

117 16/01/2026 RIYA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM K T 
(FTHR)

KALLUMADATHIL, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

ERUVESSY, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

118 16/01/2026 SUFAIJA K SHUKOOR K P (FTHR) 16/222 
KALLINKEERAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

119 16/01/2026 SAHAD V YAHYA K C (FTHR) ASIYAS, D S C 
GROUND IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 ASHIL BENNY BENNY M JOB (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
THERTHALLY, 

THIMIRI, 
THERTHALLY, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

121 16/01/2026 SAIFUDDEEN K SOOPY P (FTHR) 18/284/B, KODIYIL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

122 16/01/2026 NAVEEN C V GANGADHARAN T V 
(FTHR)

NISHA SADAN, 
KOTTUR, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM 

P O, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

123 16/01/2026 SREEJITH BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOYILERY, 
CHITTADI, THIMIRI, 
CHITTADI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

124 16/01/2026 SINAN P ABDUL MUTHALIB P 
U (FTHR)

PALLINADAYIL, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

125 16/01/2026 JITTY ABRAHAM SINOOP THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KUZHIMATTATHIL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

126 16/01/2026 SUFAIR K SHUKOOR K P (FTHR) 16/222 A 
KALLINKEERAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 ARJUN T S SHIBU T S (FTHR) THENGUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY

  

128 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOOSSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHAKYARA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

129 16/01/2026 ROBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THOOMBUNKAL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

130 16/01/2026 AJMAL E K ASHRAF E K (FTHR) EDAKKADAN 
KANDI, PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

131 16/01/2026 DIVIN GEORGE 
THOMAS 

GEORGE T A (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARY, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

132 16/01/2026 MAJIDA C H MAHAROOF M P 
(FTHR)

13/118 
CHERATTIYADAN 

HOUSE, 
KULINHAPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

133 16/01/2026 HABEEBRAHMAN K 
K

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KAIKKUNNONKANDI, 
CHALILVAYAL, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 Mary Thomas Thomas (HSBN) 14  359 Elappunkal, 
Eruthamada, Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

135 16/01/2026 ASWINI SURESH Suresh babu (FTHR) Parayil, Maruthumchal, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

136 16/01/2026 DIVIN GEORGE 
THOMAS 

GEORGE T A (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARY, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

137 16/01/2026 IBRAHIM T P MUHAMMED (FTHR) T P HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR VILLAGE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

138 16/01/2026 HUSSAIN K M Muhammad K P (FTHR) KAROTH HOUSE, 
PATTEEL, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

139 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAROOZ 

RASHEED UMMER 
(FTHR)

MARJAN, 
KUNDAMKAI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

140 16/01/2026 SARITHA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ST. THOMAS 
CONVENT, 

AREEKKAMALA, 
ERUVASSY, 

AREEKKAMALA, 
670582, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

141 16/01/2026 ALBIN GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) CHERUVALLATHU, 
OTTATHAI, VELLAD, 

OTTATHAI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

142 16/01/2026 MELVIN THOMAS N J THOMAS (FTHR) NELLIYANIYIL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

143 16/01/2026 JINAS E K ASHARAF (FTHR) EDAKKADAN 
KANDI, PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

144 16/01/2026 RAMEES P A ASHRAF P A (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

145 16/01/2026 KAROTH MUSTHAFA SAREENA (WIFE) KAROTH, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

146 16/01/2026 Dona Mol Thankachan Joseph P M (FTHR) Amarakkattu, 
Vanchiyam, Payyavoor, 

Chandanakampara, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

147 16/01/2026 ALAN BENNY BENNY SCARIA 
(FTHR)

PLATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

148 16/01/2026 SHEEJA SHINU SHINU K JOHN 
(HSBN)

KOLAKOTTU, 
MADAMBAM, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM P O, 

670631, IRIKKUR

  

149 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAJIYA 

SABEENA C (MTHR) CHIRATTAYADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANDAVAPARAMBA, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY

  

150 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANISH MUSTHAFA 

M T

MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) MADATHIN THAZHE 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM 

P O, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

151 16/01/2026 SHEMEED SHAHUL HAMEED K 
V (FTHR)

KULAMULLAVALAPPIL, 
KOTTUR, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

152 16/01/2026 AGNUS SABU SABU (FTHR) MANAYANIKKAL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

153 16/01/2026 RANEES E K ASHARAF E K (FTHR) EDAKKADAN 
KANDI, PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

154 16/01/2026 Praveen Thomas Thomas (FTHR) 15  359 Elappunkal, 
Eruthamada, Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Irikkur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

155 16/01/2026 Sourav S Pramod Pramod P (FTHR) PUTHIYAVALAPPIL, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

156 16/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) VATTAMATTATHIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

157 16/01/2026 SAJEERA K P IBRAHIM N P (FTHR) 288  
KAKKADANTAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KOUPPURAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

158 16/01/2026 ALEEMA K K ABOOBAKKER P 
(HSBN)

BOOTH 155, AYISHA 
MANZIL, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, MATTANNUR

  

159 16/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KOOLOTH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

160 16/01/2026 KRISHNA MURALI MURALI (FTHR) VENGAPARA, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

161 16/01/2026 JOSEPH M P Pathrose M M (FTHR) Maniyattu HOuse, 
Vayathur, Vayathur, 

Ulikkal, 670705, Iritty

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 JOSEPH V J JOSEPH (FTHR) VATTAMATTATHIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

163 16/01/2026 KRISHNA MURALI MURALI (FTHR) VENGAPARA, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

164 16/01/2026 NIHALA PV HAMEED IV (FTHR) PALLICHAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MANAKKATTU, 
CHENGALAI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

165 16/01/2026 DILSHAD K MUHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

KUNNONTAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

166 16/01/2026 SHIJIN 
NANDAKUMAR

NANDAKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

RAJI NIVAS, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

167 16/01/2026 ELIZABATH THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

10/575 
MAILANTHARA 

HOUSE, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
KAYALUMPARA, 

670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

168 16/01/2026 JOSEPH M P Pathrose M M (FTHR) Maniyattu House, 
Vayathur, Vayathur, 

Ulikkal, 670705, Iritty

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANEEHA 

ABDUL GAFOORE K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYL, 

AICHERI, 
NEDIYANGA, 
NEDUNGOME, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

170 16/01/2026 KAJATAIN K JOHNY JOHNY (FTHR) KANJIRATHAMANNIL, 
PURANJAN, 
NADUVIL, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

171 16/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K NASEER K (FTHR) KADANKOT, 
PERINKERY, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKERY, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

172 16/01/2026 DIJAH K MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

KUNNONTAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

173 16/01/2026 NIMAI C K SAJEEV C K (FTHR) 13/871 CHERIYA 
KOMATH, ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  

174 16/01/2026 Ann Mathew Mathew   K C (FTHR) Kolakottu, 
Karayathumachal, 

Nediyanga, 
Chempanthotty, 670631, 

Talipparamba

  

175 16/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN K K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 155, AYISHA 
MANZIL, NEAR GHSS 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

176 16/01/2026 Megha Francis Anit Thomas (HSBN) Kumbidiyamackal, 
Vayattuparamba, 

Vellad, 
Vayattuparamba, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

177 16/01/2026 JIHANA K SHAMJITH K I (HSBN) KOCHUZHATHIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

178 16/01/2026 HARIS CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 

POCKER N P (FTHR) CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

179 16/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K NASEER K (FTHR) KADANKOT, 
PERINKERY, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKERY, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

180 16/01/2026 SAJEERA K P IBRAHIM N P (FTHR) 288/
KAKKADANTAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KOUPPURAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

181 16/01/2026 K P AMEENA 
ABDULLA

RUBEENA P M 
(MTHR)

371/A ZAM ZAM, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  

182 16/01/2026 DILSHAD K MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

KUNNONTAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

183 16/01/2026 AFSATH MOHAMMED ZAKIR 
(HSBN)

14/450 
KALARIKKUNNIL, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

184 16/01/2026 ANUMOL E K ARUN KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

ELLICHUVATTIL, 
MAMPALLAM, 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM, 670582, 

IRIKKUR

  

185 16/01/2026 MUFEENA K E IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KADUNGANTAKATH, 
VAYATTUPRAMABA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

186 16/01/2026 TOM SIRIYAK SIRIYAK (FTHR) OLIKKAROTTU, 
ARIVILANJAPOIL, 

ALAKODE, 
ARIVILANJAPOIL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

187 16/01/2026 GRACY ANTONY ANTONY (HSBN) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
CHATHURAMPUZHA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

188 16/01/2026 AJNAS M MUHAMMAD KUNJI 
HAJI K (FTHR)

MALIKKANTAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

189 16/01/2026 ALAN SANTO SANTO SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

THETTAYIL HOUSE, 
KARIVELLRI, 
ERUVASSY, 

CHEMPERI P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

190 16/01/2026 ARABIYA 
TABASSUM 

MOHAMMED ZAKIR 
(FTHR)

14/450 
KALARIKKUNNIL, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

191 16/01/2026 SINI KAVIYIL 
CHACKO

JENTLE MATHEW 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

PARACKAL, 
PAISAKRY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPPARMBA

  

192 16/01/2026 ISMAIL 
KOCHUZHATHIL 
ABDUL KHADAR

NABEESABEEVI 
(MTHR)

KOCHUZHATHIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

193 16/01/2026 SHAHEEDA 
CHERIYANDEERAKATH 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

CHERIYANDEERAKATH, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

194 16/01/2026 CINI JOSE Renso (HSBN) Vadakkekkara House, 
Peringala South, Thimiri 

Village, Chittadi, 
670571, Thaliparamba

  

195 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIR C H

SIDHIQUE C (FTHR) CHEMBASSERI 
HOUSE, KUNDERI, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

196 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA P ASRAF P (FTHR) PALASSERY, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

197 16/01/2026 JOSHY JOSE A M JOSE (FTHR) AYYAMALA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVASSY, 

NELLIKUTTY P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

198 16/01/2026 RASINA N P NAZARKHAN B 
(FTHR)

354 NAROTH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

199 16/01/2026 FEBINA AYYOOB AYYOOB C C (FTHR) CHEKINTAKATH 
HOUSE, PAISAI, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

200 16/01/2026 MARIKUTTY JOSEPH JOSEPH M J (FTHR) MAANPUZHAKKAL, 
MOORIKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

201 16/01/2026 JEBIN JAMES JAMES E K (FTHR) ELUVAKKUNNEL, 
KANJIRAKOLLI, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

KANJIRAKOLLI, 
670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

202 16/01/2026 AMINA K ABDUL SALIM 
(HSBN)

12,KALOORIRAKATH, 
THATTERI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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203 16/01/2026 JAMEELA SULAIMAN (HSBN) 12/166 A   
NEDUNCHARAYIL, 

POOPARAMBA, 
ERUVESSY, 

POOPARAMBA, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

204 16/01/2026 SIMON SAJJI 
MATHEWS

SAJJI MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

EP 8/56 
PANACHAKKAL, 

VALAYAMKUNDU, 
ERUVESSI, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

205 16/01/2026 ACHAMMA JOSE (HSBN) AYYAMALA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVASSY, 

NELLIKUTTY P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

206 16/01/2026 NISSAM AHMED V P ISMAIL THUNDIYIL 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

VADAKKUMBATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

207 16/01/2026 LAYANA A L VIVEK TOM JOSE 
(HSBN)

KURICHIYEL, 
CHELIMPARAMBA, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

208 16/01/2026 SHAHINA K C ABDUL RASHEED P 
(HSBN)

4/1A 
KARADEERAKATH, 
MOONNAMKUNNU, 

ALAKODE, 
RAYAROME, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Revision identity

209 16/01/2026 RASHEED C USMAN (FTHR) 138, 
CHAKKANTAKATH, 

PERINTHALERI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

210 16/01/2026 BESYMOL M A JOSHY JOSE (HSBN) AYYAMALA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTTY, 
ERUVASSY, 

NELLIKUTTY P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

211 16/01/2026 ASIYA V V HAMEED V (HSBN) VALIYA VALAPPAIL, 
POKKUNDU, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

212 16/01/2026 JOSHWA JOY JOY THOMAS (FTHR) PULICKAL, ALEX 
NAGAR, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
CHERIKODE, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

213 16/01/2026 NABEESA T MOIDEEN A P (HSBN) 10/18 
THEKKUMBATH 

HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBU

  

214 16/01/2026 DEVANANDAN K S SUNIL KUMAR K B 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKADA, 

MANAKADAVU, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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215 16/01/2026 RAJEENA T M AUGUSTI MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KRISTUDASI 
CONVENT, 

KUNJIPARAMBA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARY, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

216 16/01/2026 RASIK T Ayisha (MTHR) Tholantakath, Naduvil, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

217 16/01/2026 DHANYA VARGHESE SHIJO THOMAS 
(HSBN)

12/233 A, 
MANNARATHARA, 
PULIKKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

PULIKURUMBA P O, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

218 16/01/2026 ABHIRAM K SURESH K P (FTHR) KALAYIL, PERATTA, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

219 16/01/2026 SMITHA SEBASTIAN SREENI P KURIAN 
(HSBN)

PULIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

ALAVIKUNNU, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, IRITTY

  

220 16/01/2026 SHAHANA K P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KALLUMKADAVATHU 
PURAYIL, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

221 16/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAICKAL, 
KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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222 16/01/2026 IRFAN MUHAMMED 
K P 

ZAKARIYA K P 
(FTHR)

14/503 
KUTTIPPALLEERAKATH, 
KIZHAKKE KAVALA, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

223 16/01/2026 ARFANA K C RASHEED C (FTHR) 138, 
KANATHUMCHAL, 

PERINTHALERI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

224 16/01/2026 FASILA P P ARSHAD ABDULLAH 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 
670571, Thaliparamb

  

225 16/01/2026 Shameer M Noorjahan J (MTHR) Panayarkonath House, 
peruvalathparamba, 
Sreekandapuram, 

Peruvalathparamba, 
670593, Irikkur

  

226 16/01/2026 THAHSEEN N KHADEEJA K (MTHR) VALIYAKALLAKAYIL, 
THERALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

Irikkur

  

227 16/01/2026 MARY K C K O CHACKO (FTHR) KRISTUDASI 
CONVENT, 

KUNJIPARAMBA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARY, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

228 16/01/2026 ASHWATHI KANA 
PUTHIYAVEETIL

REJI PAYYARATTA 
(HSBN)

1/319, CHITTADI, 
THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA
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229 16/01/2026 Rajendran. K SARADA M N (WIFE) INCHAKKUZHIYIL, 
KEYAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

230 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA C P 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

231 16/01/2026 SHANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K E (FTHR) 6/131A, 
KULAYAMKUZHIYIL, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

232 16/01/2026 Devananda Ranjith Sapna  (MTHR) kunnath puthiya veettil, 
kottaparamb, 

Chengalayi, chengalayi, 
670631, taliparamba

  

233 16/01/2026 Shiyas Shaji SHAJI K A (FTHR) 6/131B, 
KARIMPANAKKAL, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

234 16/01/2026 NAJIYA NASAR K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KOLAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

235 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C 

SUMAYYA c  (MTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
THERALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KANDAKAI, 670602, 

IRIKKUR
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236 16/01/2026 ATHIRA T K THAMBAN V P  
(FTHR)

THIDILKUTTIYATTU, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

237 16/01/2026 CRISTINA ANIL 
MANIKOMPEL 

ANIL ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MANIKOMPEL, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

238 16/01/2026 MUFSIRATH P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

14/ 502 A, 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

239 16/01/2026 RISHANA P MANSOORA (MTHR) PUTHIYARAMBATH, 
THERALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KANDAKKAI, 676060, 

IRIKKUR

  

240 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN B 

MOIDHEEN B (FTHR) BAPPANTAKATH, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

241 16/01/2026 ANJANA MATHEW CELINE MATHEW 
(MTHR)

20/54, 
MOOTHSSERIL, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

242 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALVA 
K 

ABDUL NAZAR A 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
THERALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

IRIKKUR
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243 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS K S SHAJAHAN K H 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

244 16/01/2026 Sella N J Reji Thomas (HSBN) Kochupurakkal House, 
Therthally, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

245 16/01/2026 PUSHPA C KRISHNAN C (FTHR) VALLIKKATTIL, 
KOLITHATTU, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

246 16/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K H MAIMOONA (WIFE) KOCHUPURAKKAL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 
THALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

247 16/01/2026 AKSHARA E V K O VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

446,KUTTIYATTU 
OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 

PERINKONNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

248 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

CEERAKATH, 
MANAKKAT, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

249 16/01/2026 ANNA JEWEL BENNY Benny (FTHR) Paradiyil House, 
Peringala South, Thimiri 

Village, Chittadi, 
670571, Thaliparamba
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250 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
M V 

ABDULLA (FTHR) RIZA MANZIL, 
POKKUND 

MANAKKATT ROAD, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KURUMATHUR, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

251 16/01/2026 Joyce  George George P. J Georgekutty 
(FTHR)

Pallikunnel (H), 
eruvatty,, Kottakoyil, 

eruvatty, 670581, 
eruvatty

  

252 16/01/2026 muhammad naseem t SUBAIR K (FTHR) THAYYIL VEEDU, 
KOONAM, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

253 16/01/2026 JOSHY C PAUL ANCY JOSHY (WIFE) CHEERAMKUZHIYIL, 
Mandalam, New 

Naduvil, Naduvil, 
670582, Thaliparamba

  

254 16/01/2026 ANEX THOMAS SIJI THOMAS (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

255 16/01/2026 Adithyan R Rajeevan T.O (FTHR) EP VI 280, Pooparamba, 
Eruvessi, Pooparamba, 
670632, Taliparamba

  

256 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAD P M 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


